MAR/07/2018/WED 09:38 AM Division of Corporations		F A X	₂ №, 702-866-268		P. 001 age 1 of 2
	Divis	sion of Corpora nic Filing Cove	ar Sheet	313	3
	se print this page : hown below) on the	and use it as a c			
	(((H	118000074974	3)))		
		;180000749743ABC7			
Note: DO N	NOT hit the REFRE page. Doing so v	SH/RELOAD bu will generate ano		vser from this	
Tc:	Division o Fax Number	f Corporations : (850)61			
Pro	Account Na: Account Nu Phone	me : INCORP mber : I201200 : (702)88 : (702)88	100007 \$6-2500	2010 1 JALL	-71
annual re Email Add	ail address for port mailings. Lress: <u>Mana</u>	Enter only one	e email address	<u>pleafe</u> <u>pleafe</u> <u>pleafe</u> <u>pleafe</u> <u>pleafe</u>	
	Foreign Li	mited Liability olf Construction	· · ·		- 2
	Certificate of St Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charg	atus	0 1 04 \$155.00		EIVED 0 7 2018
Electronic Fili			ienu	Help	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

3/7/2018

.

MAR/07/2018/WED 09:38 AM INCORP

FAX No. 702-866-2689

• • •

P. 002

H1800074974 3

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	Eaglewolf Construction LLC						
3060EC1:	Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclosed "A Existence, and o	Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of the check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign lighted liability company to transact business in Florida.						
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
	Janice Null						
	Name of Person						
	InCorp Services, Inc.						
	Firm/Company						
	3773 Howard Hughes Parkway Suite 500S						

Address

Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014

City/State and Zip Code

managedreporis@incorp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at (

\$00

Area Code

<u>_</u>___

246-2677 ext. 6902

STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations (

2661 Executive Center Circle

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Clifton Building

Daytime Telephone Number

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Janice Null for InCorp Services, Inc.

Name of Contact Person

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & 🖾 \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status

■ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

-17.7

107

۱

 \mathbf{i}

ర్ష

3

57

H180000749743

R/07/2018/WED 09:38	AM INCORP	PAX 1	X₀. 702-868	-2689	P. 003
			H	1800	0074914 3
APPLICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY FO IN FLORIDA	R AUTHORI	ZATION T	O TRANSACT BUSINESS
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATU SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO		S SUBMITTED I	O REGISTER	A FOREN LIMITED LIABILITY
1. Eaglewolf Constru	ction LLC				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must i	aciada "Limited Lisbility Con	npany," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC")	
(il nense unevailable, enter alternate ;	mue adapted for the purpose of transcta	g business in Fiorida. The alternati	and most include	"Limited Liabilit	y Cooguay," "LL.C." or "LLC.")
2. Alabama		3			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited limitify company is c	(gnaized)		(FEI unmber,	if spillesbk)
4. Upon Registration					
	(Date first transacted business in F (See acctions 605.0904 & 605.090	orida, if prior to registration.) 5, 7 S, to determine penalty isabilit	γ))		
5. 7885 Exeter Blvd.		6. P.	O. Box 279		
(Street Address of)			(Mailing Address	3
Tamarac, FL 333	21	Ab	beville, AL	36310	
Name:	ss of Florida registered agent InCorp Services, Inc.				
Office Address:	17888 67th Court Nor	-th;			
	Loxahatchee		, Florida	33470	
Registered agent's accept		City)		(Zip code)	
Having been named as re designated in this applica to comply with the provis	rgistered agent and to accept nion, I hereby accept the app ions of all statutes relative to s of my position as registere	pointment as registered the proper and complete	agent and agi ete performant	ee to act in ce of my du	orp Services, Inc.
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the perso Name and Addre	on(s) who has/bave auth	ority to manage or Capacity:	e is/are:	Name and Address
Managing Memb	er <u>Terry Davis</u> 7885 Exeter Bly Tamarac, FL 33	d. F. 321		_	
Managing Memb	er John Danford			_	0A11 2

(Use attachments if pecessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

. . .

5992 CR 64 Skipperville, AL 36374

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.6203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person Terry Davis

Typed or printed name of signee

H1800074974 3

MAR/07/2018/WED 09:38 AM INCORP

FAX No. 702-866-2889 F. 00 1418000744974 3

John H. Merrill Secretary of State

P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

F. 004

STATE OF ALABAMA I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that the entity records on file in this office disclose that Eaglewolf Construction LLC was formed in Montgomery County, Alabama on February 16, 2018. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 510-169. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated. and in w In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this days 03/07/2018 Date . H. Memill 20180307000016240 John H. Merrill Secretary of State

H180000749743